D A T A S H E E T
Force Flexor Model 5 Platform
5 Slot Enclosure and Backplane
for PICMG PCI/ISA Systems
Features
■ Vertical or horizontal mounting
■ 5 slot PICMG PCI/ISA backplane

Depth (cm) 45.72 45.72
*Dimensions given are for horizontal mounting. For vertical mounting transpose height and width dimensions.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
Horizontal platforms
ETM05-FD Flexor Model 5/L low profile platform, 110/240V AC
ETM05-GD Flexor Model 5/L low profile platform , 48V DC
ETM05-AD Flexor Model 5/T tall profile platform, 110/240V AC
Vertical platforms
ETM05-FT Flexor Model 5/L low profile platform, 110/240V AC
ETM05-GT Flexor Model 5/L low profile platform , 48V DC
ETM05-AT Flexor Model 5/T tall profile platform, 110/240V AC
Optional kits
ETMXK-ER 19" Rack shelf, 3U height
ETMXK-HD Horizontal desktop kit for tall profile 5 slot platform
ETMXK-VT Vertical mini-tower kit for low-profile 5 slot platform